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NO 
NAME DESIGNATION E-MAIL ID 

CONTACT 

NO 
WORKSTATION 

1 Prof. Subir Bhattacharyya 
Hod, Ee (Merged) 

Dept 
subir.bhattacharyya@nshm.com 8170020316 E-017 

2 Mrs. Poulomi Chatterjee Assistant Professor poulomi.chatterjee@nshm.com 8013705652 E-110 

3 Mr. Chiranjib Mukherjee Assistant Professor chiranjib.mukherjee@nshm.com 9126574195 E-110 

4 Mrs. Shreya Adhvaryyu Assistant Professor shreya.adhvaryyu@nshm.com 9547096409 E-110 

5 Mr. Swarup Dasgupta 
Technical 

Assistant 
swarup.dasgupta@nshm.com 9563092036 E-014 

6 Mrs. Kathamrita Sain 
Technical 

Assistant 
kathamrita.sain@nshm.com 9832632333 E-014 

7 Mr. Purushottam Sain 
Technical 

Assistant 
purushottam.sain@nshm.com 9932548441 E-014 


